

The following information has been requested by the Department of Education in order for Barton's financial aid office to complete verification on your FAFSA.

Please answer each question with the amounts that would have been in place as of the day you completed your FAFSA :

Student:

Student's Total of Cash, Savings, and Checking Accounts	::
Student's Net Worth of Current Investments:	
Student's Net Worth of Businesses/Investment Farms:	
Barton ID: Student Signature	Date
-	
Parent:	

Parents' Total of Cash, Savings, and Checking Accounts:	
Parents' Net Worth of Current Investments:	
Parents' Net Worth of Businesses/Investment Farms:	

Parent Signature _____ Date_____ Date_____

Non Discrimination Notice: To provide equal employment, advancement and learning opportunities to all individuals, employment and student admission decisions at Barton will be based on merit, qualifications, and abilities. Barton County Community College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, age or any characteristic protected by law in all aspects of employment and admission in its education programs or activities. Any person having inquiries concerning Barton County Community College's non-discrimination compliance policy, including the application of Equal Opportunity Employment, Titles IV, VI, VII, IX, Section 504 and the implementing regulations, is directed to contact the College's Compliance Officer, Barton County Community College, Room A-123, Great Bend, Kansas 67530 (620) 792-2701. Any person may also contact the Director, Office of Civil Rights, U.S. Department of Education, Washington, DC 20201.